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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

'®F 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Competition Schedule

Date Start Time Event

SAT 16 JUL 9:00 Women's Free Skating, Finals - Short Program
10:00 Men's Free Skating, Finals - Short Program
11:00 Couple Dance, Finals - Style Dance

SUN 17 JUL 9:00 Women's Free Skating, Finals - Long Program
10:00 Men's Free Skating, Finals - Long Program
11:00 Couple Dance, Finals - Free Dance

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Number of Entries by Country

Individuals Mixed Athlete

Country
Men's Free Skating Women's Free Skating Couple Dance Total
ARG - Argentina 1 1
BRA - Brazil 1 1 2
COL - Colombia 1 2 3
ESP - Spain 1 3
FRA - France 1 1
GER - Germany 1 1
ITA - Italy 1 2 2 5
PAR - Paraguay 1 1
POR - Portugal 1 2 3
USA - United States of America 1 4
Total: 10 8 24

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

'@¥ 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Country
Country Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina
BRA - Brazil

COL - Colombia

ESP - Spain

FRA - France
GER - Germany
ITA - Italy

PAR - Paraguay
POR - Portugal

USA - United States of America

Carolina Florencia BURWAN

Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO
Thiago TORTATO

Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
Daniela GERENA LOPERA
Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA

Carla ESCRICH
Pau GARCIA DOMEC
Andrea SILVA PASCUAL

Ludivine MALLE
Tim Niclas SCHUBERT

Alessandro LIBERATORE
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
Rebecca TARLAZZI

Asya Sofia TESTONI

Micol ZANGOLI

Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO

Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO
Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE

Raphael AMADOR

Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD
Madison Marie KELLIS

Collin Christian MOTLEY

20 MAY 2000

8 APR 1998
29 OCT 2003

2 OCT 2000
22 SEP 2001
1 MAY 1999

11 AUG 1997
9 FEB 2001
15 SEP 2000

5 DEC 1997
25 JAN 2000

27 NOV 1999
5 DEC 2000
9 JAN 1999

27 JAN 2001

15 SEP 1998

13 MAY 1996

15 AUG 2001
31 DEC 1997
23 JUL 1994

20 SEP 2005
13 MAY 1998
9 APR 2003
5 FEB 2000

Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Roller Skating Artistic

Medallists by Event

After 3 of 3 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code
Men's Free Skating SUN 17 JUL |GOLD Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP
SILVER Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA
BRONZE Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER
Women's Free Skating SUN 17 JUL |GOLD Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA
SILVER Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP
BRONZE Carla ESCRICH ESP
Couple Dance SUN 17 JUL | GOLD Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
SILVER Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO ITA
Asya Sofia TESTONI
BRONZE Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS COL
Daniela GERENA LOPERA

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medal Standings

After 3 of 3 Events

Men Women Mixed Total Rank
Rank | Country by
G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot| G S B[ Tot| G S B| Tot Total
1|[ITA- ltaly 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 =1
2 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =1
3| POR - Portugal 1 1 1 1 =3
4| COL - Colombia 1 1 1 1 =3
4 | GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =3
Total: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 9
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot  Total
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

'@ 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event

Country Name Date of Birth
BRA - Brazil Thiago TORTATO 29 OCT 2003
COL - Colombia Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA 1 MAY 1999
ESP - Spain Pau GARCIA DOMEC 9 FEB 2001
GER - Germany Tim Niclas SCHUBERT 25 JAN 2000
ITA - Italy Alessandro LIBERATORE 27 NOV 1999
PAR - Paraguay Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO 13 MAY 1996
POR - Portugal Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO 15 AUG 2001
USA - United States of America Collin Christian MOTLEY 5 FEB 2000

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Combined Result

Rank Name Code T Poms o o brogram
1 Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP 276.05 1 1
2 Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA 236.00 2 2
3 Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER 188.86 3 3
4 Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO POR 179.69 5 4
5 Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA COoL 163.13 4 5
6 Thiago TORTATO BRA 133.73 6 6
7 Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO PAR 123.33 7 7
8 Collin Christian MOTLEY USA 101.14 8 8

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

’ Men's Free Skating

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
Medal Name Country
GOLD Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP - Spain
SILVER Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA - ltaly
BRONZE Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER - Germany

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

7 |/
!, 202 2 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Short Program
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:00
Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Thiago TORTATO BRA
2 Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO POR
3 Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA
4 Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP
5 Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER
6 Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO PAR
7 Collin Christian MOTLEY USA
8 Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA COL
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

v; [/
!, 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10.00 Short Program

Result List
Points
vank S5 ame Courey
Element Component Deductions Total
1 4 Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP 62.24 28.75 -1.0 89.99
2 3 Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA 57.68 28.50 0.0 86.18
3 5 Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER 45.70 20.87 -1.0 65.57
4 8 Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA COoL 43.01 19.50 -1.0 61.51
5 2 Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO POR 38.37 19.76 0.0 58.13
6 1 Thiago TORTATO BRA 29.31 17.00 -2.0 44.31
7 6 Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO PAR 26.15 18.01 0.0 44.16
8 7 Collin Christian MOTLEY USA 20.22 15.13 0.0 35.35
Legend:
Art.  Atrtistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

7 |/
.4, 202 2 SUN 17 JUL 2022 Long Program
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:00
Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Collin Christian MOTLEY USA
2 Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO PAR
3 Thiago TORTATO BRA
4 Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO POR
5 Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA COL
6 Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER
7 Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA
8 Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Men's Free Skating

v; [/
!, 2022 SUN 17 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:00 Long Program

Result List
Points
rark 20 e Coune
Element Component Deductions Total
1 8 Pau GARCIA DOMEC ESP 125.33 60.73 0.0 186.06
2 7 Alessandro LIBERATORE ITA 95.60 54.22 0.0 149.82
3 6 Tim Niclas SCHUBERT GER 82.56 40.73 0.0 123.29
4 4 Diogo Antonio CUNHA CRAVEIRO POR 84.88 36.68 0.0 121.56
5 5 Juan Sebastian LEMUS OTALORA CoL 65.72 36.90 -1.0 101.62
6 3 Thiago TORTATO BRA 56.35 33.07 0.0 89.42
7 2 Victor Florencio LOPEZ BLANCO PAR 47.22 31.95 0.0 79.17
8 1 Collin Christian MOTLEY USA 38.79 27.00 0.0 65.79
Legend:
Art.  Atrtistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Roller Skating Artistic

Women's Free Skating

o
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event
Country Name Date of Birth
ARG - Argentina Carolina Florencia BURWAN 20 MAY 2000
BRA - Brazil Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO 8 APR 1998
ESP - Spain Carla ESCRICH 11 AUG 1997
Andrea SILVA PASCUAL 15 SEP 2000
FRA - France Ludivine MALLE 5 DEC 1997
ITA - Italy Rebecca TARLAZZI 9 JAN 1999
Micol ZANGOLI 15 SEP 1998
USA - United States of America Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD 13 MAY 1998
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Women's Free Skating

'®F 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Combined Result

Rank Name Code | POMS  pooiom Program
1 Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA 193.66 1 1
2 Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP 163.93 2 2
3 Carla ESCRICH ESP 160.89 3 3
4 Micol ZANGOLI ITA 142.01 4 4
5 Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO BRA 120.24 5 6
6 Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD USA 118.85 6 5
7 Carolina Florencia BURWAN ARG 113.90 7 7
8 Ludivine MALLE FRA 95.52 8 8

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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’ Roller Skating Artistic

Women's Free Skating

'@%7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
Medal Name Country
GOLD Rebecca TARLAZZI| ITA - Italy
SILVER Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP - Spain
BRONZE Carla ESCRICH ESP - Spain

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

./
!, 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 9:00

Women's Free Skating

Short Program

Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Micol ZANGOLI ITA
2 Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO BRA
3 Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP
4 Ludivine MALLE FRA
5 Carla ESCRICH ESP
6 Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD USA
7 Carolina Florencia BURWAN ARG
8 Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Women's Free Skating

|/
!, 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

Short Program
BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 9:00
Result List REVISED
16 JUL 17:23
Points
Rank ST Name S
Element Component Deductions Total
1 8 Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA 52.69 26.76 0.0 79.45
2 3 Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP 39.79 22.51 0.0 62.30
3 5 Carla ESCRICH ESP 40.34 22.87 -1.0 62.21
4 1 Micol ZANGOLI ITA 34.57 21.63 0.0 56.20
5 2 Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO BRA 28.92 20.13 -1.0 48.05
6 6 Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD USA 28.27 17.62 -1.0 44.89
7 7 Carolina Florencia BURWAN ARG 22.34 19.37 0.0 41.71
8 4 Ludivine MALLE FRA 18.02 16.13 -1.0 33.15
Legend:
Art.  Atrtistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical

Micol ZANGOLI (ITA) score has been revised.
Timing and Results provided b LW TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

&%
!, 2022 SUN 17 JUL 2022 Long Program

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 9:00

Women's Free Skating

Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Ludivine MALLE FRA
2 Carolina Florencia BURWAN ARG
3 Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD USA
4 Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO BRA
5 Micol ZANGOLI ITA
6 Carla ESCRICH ESP
7 Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP
8 Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Women's Free Skating

7 |/
!, 2022 SUN 17 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 9:00 Long Program

Result List
Points
rark 20 e Coune
Element Component Deductions Total
1 8 Rebecca TARLAZZI ITA 69.41 44.80 0.0 114.21
2 7 Andrea SILVA PASCUAL ESP 61.82 39.81 0.0 101.63
3 6 Carla ESCRICH ESP 59.86 38.82 0.0 98.68
4 5 Micol ZANGOLI ITA 51.21 35.60 -1.0 85.81
5 3 Ashley Jessana Marie CLIFFORD USA 42.55 31.41 0.0 73.96
6 4 Bianca CORTEZE AMEIXERO BRA 39.38 33.81 -1.0 72.19
7 2 Carolina Florencia BURWAN ARG 39.77 32.42 0.0 72.19
8 1 Ludivine MALLE FRA 33.97 28.40 0.0 62.37
Legend:
Art.  Atrtistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT

RSAWFREE-------------- FNL-000200--_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 17 JUL 2022 10:06 Page 1/1

BIRMJGHAM £ .

abama 5 i
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau  Power R E G I O N S Protectlve Blue(é}*‘(:‘slmlneld

. Certry 5 ¥ FIAtec nss
NS vEnoRe mm Microsoft (6 A . LIRROT




RESULTS BOOK

Roller Skating
Artistic

Couple Dance

THE
WORLD
GAMES




Roller Skating Artistic

Couple Dance

o
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event
Country Name Gender Date of Birth
COL - Colombia Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS Male 2 OCT 2000
Daniela GERENA LOPERA Female 22 SEP 2001
ITA - Italy Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO Male 5 DEC 2000
Asya Sofia TESTONI Female 27 JAN 2001
POR - Portugal Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE Female 31 DEC 1997
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE Male 23 JUL 1994
USA - United States of America Raphael AMADOR Male 20 SEP 2005
Madison Marie KELLIS Female 9 APR 2003
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Couple Dance

'@ 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Combined Result

Rank Name ggggtry Points Ditnygg D;ﬁg
1 Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR 138.76 1 2
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
2 Asya Sofia TESTONI ITA 138.73 2 1
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
3 Daniela GERENA LOPERA COoL 106.68 3 3
Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
4 Madison Marie KELLIS USA 92.42 4 4

Raphael AMADOR

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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’ Roller Skating Artistic

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Couple Dance

Medallists
Medal Country Name
GOLD POR - Portugal Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE

Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE

SILVER ITA - Italy Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
Asya Sofia TESTONI
BRONZE COL - Colombia Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS

Daniela GERENA LOPERA

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

&%
!, 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Style Dance

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:00

Couple Dance

Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Daniela GERENA LOPERA COL
Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
2 Asya Sofia TESTONI ITA
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
3 Madison Marie KELLIS USA
Raphael AMADOR
4 Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Couple Dance

7 |/
!, 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:00 Style Dance

Result List
Points
wank S5t name couny
Element Component Deductions Total
1 4 Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR 26.10 29.12 0.0 55.22
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
2 2 Asya Sofia TESTONI ITA 25.80 28.38 0.0 54.18
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
3 1 Daniela GERENA LOPERA COL 23.80 22.50 0.0 46.30
Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
4 3 Madison Marie KELLIS USA 19.65 18.75 0.0 38.40
Raphael AMADOR
Legend:
Art.  Artistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
RSAXCPLDANCE--—------- FNL-000100--_C73 10 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 11:28 Page 1/1
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

71
!, 2022 SUN 17 JUL 2022 Free Dance

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:00

Couple Dance

Start List
Start Country
Order Name Code
1 Madison Marie KELLIS USA
Raphael AMADOR
2 Daniela GERENA LOPERA COL
Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
3 Asya Sofia TESTONI ITA
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
4 Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
RSAXCPLDANCE---------- FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 11:48 Page 1/1
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CrossPlex - Bill Harris Arena Roller Skating Artistic

Couple Dance

7 |/
!, 2022 SUN 17 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:00 Free Dance

Result List
Points
Rank gy Name Code
Element Component Deductions Total
1 3 Asya Sofia TESTONI ITA 45.55 39.00 0.0 84.55
Giovanni PICCOLANTONIO
2 4 Ana Luisa MONTEIRO WALGODE POR 41.60 41.94 0.0 83.54
Pedro MONTEIRO WALGODE
3 2 Daniela GERENA LOPERA coL 34.60 27.78 -2.0 60.38
Brayan CARRENO CEBALLOS
4 1 Madison Marie KELLIS USA 29.00 25.02 0.0 54.02
Raphael AMADOR
Legend:
Art.  Artistical M.V. Most Victories Tech. Technical
Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
RSAXCPLDANCE -~~~ FNL-000200--_C73 10 Report Created SUN 17 JUL 2022 12:04 Page 1/1
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